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Tierschutzpartei
PIRATEN
FAMILIE
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Wahlb. insges. . .
Wahler
Ungiilt. Stimmen .
Giiltige Stimmen .
Wahlbeteiligung .

Anteil

54,4 %
7.3%
7.9%
1.1%
14,3%
1,6%
3.5%
0,2%
0,9%
0,9%
0,4%
0,0%

EUROPAWAHL 2014 SCHNELLMELDUNG
Stiefenhofen
Vorl. Endergebnis

1.387
2

246
39,5 %

PBC

AfD

MLPD
NPD
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Volksabstimmung . . . .
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Anteil

0,0%
0,2%
0,0%
1,5%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
4,8%
0,0%
0,0%
0,5%
0,5%




